
Цепочка
10

-3

+2

-4

+5

10

с. 36 



Слагаемое 6 7 4 8 3

Слагаемое 2 3 5 6

Сумма 8 10 8 9

Заполни 
таблицу

3
5

9
1

9

с. 37 № 
5



ВИДЫ  ВЕСОВ



ВЕСЫ С ЧАШАМИ



СТАРИННЫЕ  ВЕСЫ  



МЕХАНИЧЕСКИЕ ВЕСЫ





ТОРГОВЫЕ  ЭЛЕКТРОННЫЕ
ВЕСЫ



БЫТОВЫЕ ВЕСЫ



НАПОЛЬНЫЕ ВЕСЫ



ДЕТСКИЕ ЭЛЕКТРОННЫЕ 
ВЕСЫ



КРАНОВЫЕ ВЕСЫ



АВТОМОБИЛЬНЫЕ ВЕСЫ



ЖЕЛЕЗНОДОРОЖНЫЕ ВЕСЫ



 

Лабораторно-
аналитические весы



Портативные весы



СПАСИБО ЗА ВНИМАНИЕ


